HISTORICAL AND CULTURAL VALUES

HH — Historic Heritage

HH-APP1 - Wetlands, Lakes, Rivers and

Their Margins

Refer Rules in the HH — Historic Heritage Chapter and SUB-ST26

REF
NO.

wi

w2

w3

w4

W5

Weé

W7

w8

w9

W10

wi1

NAME

Kaikokopu Stream
[PC65]

Karere Lagoon
[DELETED PC65]

Lake Omanuka

Edwards Lagoon

Boss Lake

Hamilton’s Bend
Lagoon

Voss Lagoon
Willow Island

Shaw’s Lake

Foxtangi Dunes

LOCATION

Himatangi Beach

Karere Road

North of Omanuka

Road
Oroua Road

New Lake
Omanuka

Hamilton’s Line

Hamilton’s Line
Karere Road

North of Campion
Road

(South of
Himatangi Beach)

MAP GRID REF CAT

524 024 896

S24 245 860

524 076 948

S24 232 967

S24 045 959

S24 215 843

S24 217 850

S24 253 860

$23 100 023

$24 992 893
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Supplementary List

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

South Conspicuous Road Wetlands. T22 632 364 and 627 367.
Main Drain Road S24 166 888..
Jackeytown Road S24 222 866.
Southwest Edwards Lagoon S24 223 965
North Raumai T23 464 075.

Lake Road S24 042 908.

Raumai Swamp Oxbow T23 466 067.
Taikorea Road S24 131 900.

South East Mangawhata Oxbow S24 183 869.
East Hokerua Trig S24 238 977.
Tangimoana Road S24 054 990.
Tangimoana Forest S24 026 916.

North Highden Oxbow S24 225 005.
Woylies Road S24 039 876.

South Highway 56 S24 100 854.

North Lake Kaikokopu S24 024 908.
South No.1 Line Oxbow S24 225 877.
[DELETED PC65]

Tangimoana Forest S24 015 970.

Valley Road T23 436 076.

Bainesse Road S24 134 893.
Tangimoana Forest S24 015 933.

Cole Road S24 070 959.

Midland Road T23 426 059.

Whale Road S24 070 959.

Tangimoana Forest S24 023 914.



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Tangimoana Road S24 037 980.
Downs Road S24 088 894.

East Tangimoana Oxbow S24 016 987.
Eden Park Oxbow S24 232 850.
Sandon Road S23 250 063.

South Himatangi Beach S24 017 885.
Lockwood Road S14 208 900.

Whale Road S24 071 960.

South Taylor Road Lagoon S23 083 045.
South Highway 56 S24 085 860.
Tangimoana Forest S24 035 953.
Haynes Line T23 380 177.
Pukemarama Lagoon S24 075 985.
South Highway 56 S24 095 859.
Highden Oxbow S24 220 999.

South Highway 56 S24 094 864.

Broadlands Wetland, Awahou South Road, T23 467 032.



